Koziotki Ptywackie 2013
Kedzierzyn-Kozle, 17- - 18-5-2013

Konkurencja 2
2013-05-17 - 14:25

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

10 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz17

2 LUTH, Maximilian

3 LUDWINSKI, Barttomiej
4 HOPFENGARTNER, Maik
5 BARON, BENEDICT

Seria2z17

1 KRYSIK, Mikotaj

2 CAJZA, Szymon

3 MALCZEWSKI, Marcin
4 BARON, MAXIMILIAN
5 ZINS, Raphael Jan

6 PENKALA, Konrad

Seria3z 17

1 MIGACZ, Jakub

2 CIELONTKO, Jakub
3 BOLIBRZUCH, Jacek
4 GRUSZKA, Norbert
5 STANCZYK, Jarema
6 GALL, Kacper

Seriad z 17

1 MORYL, Wojciech

2 LOSIEWICZ, Maciej
3 WANISZ, Florian

4 KAMROWSKI, Maciej
5 ZEROMSKI, Lukasz
6 BUJARA, Jarostaw

Seria5z17

1 PASZKIET, Jakub

2 KARWOT, Kacper

3 GRZEGORCZYK, Michat
4 GILZYNSKI, Szymon

5 STAWARZ, Jakub

6 KUSTRA, Adam

Seria6z17

1 HOLOGA, Jakub

2 MUNKOWIAK, Szymon

3 JEZIOROWSKI, BARTOSZ
4 DYSARZ, Jakub

5 DUNASZEWSKI, Oskar

6 DRAG, Marek

Rok ur.

02 VIR Simmern

02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
03 VIR Simmern

99 UKS Gwiazda Olesno

00 SiKReT Gliwice

00 LKS Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
00 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec

02 UKS Gwiazda Olesno

03 UKS Aligator Gorzyce

02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
02 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec

02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
02 MKS MOS Katowice

01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

03 MKS Nielba Wagrowiec

01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice

01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

02  KLub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica 2

01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-KozZle
01 MKS MOS Katowice

02 UKS Gwiazda Olesno

01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
02 MKS MOS Katowice

01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

25515

285555

41.33
40.97
40.65
40.94
41.01
41.94

39.35
38.61
37.99
38.50
38.89
39.40

37.88
37.27
36.65
37.19
37.87
37.90
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Seria7z17

1 ZUROWSKI, Jakub

2 SZKUDLAREK, Filip

3 JASZCZYSZYN, HUBERT
4 DUDA, Mikotaj

5 KROL, Kacper

6 BYNDAS, MARCEL

Seria8z17

1 MARSZALEK, Aleksander
2 PALKA, Mateusz

3 HUDYKA, Mieszko

4 ADAMCZYK, Dawid

5 KRASICKI, Kacper

6 MOSON, Samuel

Seria9z17

1 RZEZNIK, OSKAR

2 PISAREK, Tomasz

3 ORACZ, Piotr

4 SMOLINSKI, GRZEGORZ
5 DERENDARZ, Aleksander
6 GEMBALA, Adam

Serial0z 17

1 WIECZOREK, WOJCIECH
2 KWAPISZ, Arkadiusz

3 PAWLIK, Szymon

4 GLIWINSKI, Krzysztof

5 LALUHA, Matis

6 ROEGNER, Krzysztof

Seriall z17

1 REICHELT, Adrian

2 MAJCHREWICZ, Patrycjusz
3 GALL, Tobiasz

4 SOTEL, Daniel

5 SMOLINSKI, PAWEL

6 JUDA, Filip

Serial2z17

1 SYNAK, Andrej

2 URYGA, Barttlomiej

3 GWOZDZ, Mateusz

4 KUCZA, Benjamin

5 JANISZEWSKI, Mikotaj
6 ADAMOW, Marcin

Serial13z17

1 SUKENIK, Peter

2 KONIECZNY, Bartosz

3 MANASAR, Aleksander

4 KARBOWNIK, Konrad

5 WISNIEWSKI, Michat

6 FRYDRYCHOWICZ, Ignacy

01
00
02
01
00
99

00
99
00
00
00
01

00
01
00
00
00
99

00
01
01
01
02
01

00
00
00
99
01
99

01
01
98
01
00
00

01
01
99
99
99
00

Sukces Chorzéw

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKS Junior Kluczbork

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKS Gwiazda Olesno

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
Barakuda Legnica
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
H20 Jastrzebie

UKS Junior Kluczbork
UKS Aquatica Pawtowice
KS Pigtka Chorzéw

UKS Junior Kluczbork
UKS190 £6dz

MOSM Tychy

UKS Junior Kluczbork

UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
TKKF Szczygtowice Knuréw
Barakuda Legnica

Nereus Zilina

MMKS Kedzierzyn-KozZle

SiKReT Gliwice

Sukces Chorzéw

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
UKS Junior Kluczbork
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Nereus Zilina

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice
UKS Salmo Zory

UKS Aligator Gorzyce
SiKReT Gliwice

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Nereus Zilina

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MOSM Tychy

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MKS MOS Katowice
Barakuda Legnica

36.63
36.29
35.42
35.73
36.45
36.64

35.11
34.84
34.56
34.78
35.09
35.37

34.03
33.92
33.81
33.92
34.02
34.23

33.55
33.35
33.12
33.29
33.47
33.69

32.92
32.79
32.41
32.46
32.91
33.01

32.03
31.71
31.54
31.61
3177
32.09

31.42
30.98
30.78
30.82
3111
31.46
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Serial4z17

1 CISZEWSKI, Jakub 00 UKS190 todz

2 ZAWADKA, Pawet 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

3 PILC, Milosz 99 MOSM Tychy

4 FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS190 todz

5 SOWIZDRZAL, Michat 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

6 KUCHARSKI, Filip 00 SiKReT Gliwice
Seria15z 17

1 SZYMCZYK, Adam 99 MKS MOS Katowice

2 RASZCZUK, Michat 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice

3 KASPRZYK, Albert 00 UKP Ruda Slaska

4 DABROWSKI, Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Slgska

5 SUCHOMEL, Kristian 00 Nereus Zilina

6 CHROMIK, Mateusz 00 Sukces Chorzéw
Seria16z 17

1 OPOLKA, Kacper 00 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

2 JUROV, Tomas 99 Nereus Zilina

3 LAPOT, Radostaw 99 MKS MOS Katowice

4 OKOPA, Szymon 99 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

5 GORAL, Michat 99 MKS MOS Katowice

6 STOSZEK, Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce
Serial7z 17

1 SMOLINSKI, PIOTR 98  UKS Junior Kluczbork

2 SAWICKI, Bartosz 00 KS Gornik Radlin

3 ZAJAC, Mikotaj 98 MOSM Tychy

4 KUROWSKI, Szymon 98 KS Pigtka Chorzéw

5 JACEK, Barttomiej 98 MOSM Tychy

6 WASIUK, Jakub 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-KozZle
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30.26
30.11
30.17
30.55
30.71

29.87
29.47
29.18
29.34
29.56
30.05

28.98
28.67
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28.51
28.77
29.02

27.70
26.71
25.77
26.29
27.64
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